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NO MORE CLIPPING

BOX

TOPS

ron
EDUCATION.

Box Top Collection gheet
3 ways tO Submit!

ATTACH: Can’t download the app but you

purchased some products containing digital Box

Tops? Just paper clip or staple your grocery

receipt to this collection sheet and we will scan

it for you! Please submit your receipt within 7
days of purchase!

CLIP: If you have “paper” Box Tops, cut them

out and attach them with glue or tape, below. If
you have more than 15 tops put them in a Ziploc

bag and send them in! No expired Box Tops

please!

|“

Tops”, please download the app and scan your

@ SCAN: If your products contain digita

receipt! Tell us your scan date and record the
earnings on this collection sheet.

Student
‘Name
! Teacher

| scanned the following five
receipts on the app:

Receipt Scanned Earnings from
Date this Receipt

)

2)

3)

4)

5)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

REsbl PRIZES! el

Every Collection Sheet returned
with 15 “paper” tops OR 5
receipts (scanned or un-
scanned) earns you 1 entry into
the monthly prize drawing!
Enter multiple collection sheets
for more entries!

om m o e o — —

— e - o S o o .



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

